
2020 - 2021 Semmes Middle School  

Basketball Schedule  

 

 

    Boys will play first from Dec. 3 - Dec 17. Girls will play first from Jan. 7 - Jan 28. 

 

 

 

 

 

Important Information: 

 All Tickets will be presold on GoFan for $6.  

 There will be limited seating.  

 All spectators will be required to wear a mask. NO EXCEPTIONS!  

 Cleaning will take place between games and everyone will be asked to exit the gym 

during this process.  

 There will be no concessions at any game. 

 

Date Opponent  Time Location 
Thursday, December 3  Pillans 3:30/4:30 HOME 

Monday, December 7   OFF   

Thursday, December 10 Grand Bay 3:30/4:30 AWAY(Changed 11/17) 

Monday, December 14 Alba 3:30/4:30 AWAY 

Thursday, December 17 Lott 3:30/4:30 HOME 

Date Opponent  Time Location 
Thursday, January 7  Denton 3:30/4:30 AWAY 

Monday, January 11 Scarborough 3:30/4:30 HOME 

Thursday, January 14  Clark 3:30/4:30 AWAY 

Thursday, January 21 Burns 3:30/4:30 AWAY 

Monday, January 25 OFF   

Thursday, January 28 Hankins 3:30/4:30 HOME 


